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2004 Meeting Schedule 
 
Date:  Sunday, January 11, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  Sheldon Munn 
Topic:  The 1863 Confederate Invasion of Cumberland County 
 
Date:  Sunday, February 8, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  Molly Ulsh 
Topic:  Early Churches of the Harrisburg Area 
 
Date:  Sunday, March 21, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  None 
Topic:  Researching Catholic Church Records 
 
Date:  Sunday, April 18, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  Ruthann Hubbert-Kemper 
Topic:  Pennsylvania Capitol Preservation 
 
Date:  Sunday, May 15, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  None 
Topic:  Field Trip to Tulpehocken Historical Society and 
            Conrad Weiser Homestead 
 
Date:  Sunday, June 13, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  Mike Weaver 
Topic:  T. Morris Chester, African-American Journalist 
            and Attorney from Harrisburg 
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Date:  Sunday, July 11, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Coleman Park, Lebanon, PA 
Speaker:  None 
Topic:  Annual Picnic with Palmyra Genealogical Society 
 
Date:  Sunday, August 8, 2004  
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  None 
Topic:  Workday 
 
Date:  Sunday, September 12, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  William Minsker 
Topic:  Linglestown Improvement Project and Poland 
 
Date:  Sunday, October 10, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  Peter Siebert 
Topic:  The Scots-Irish 
 
Date:  Sunday, November 14, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  William Doyle, Lower Paxton Township Historical Society 
Topic:  Lower Paxton Township Historical Sites 
 
Date:  Sunday, December 14, 2004 
Time:  2:30 p.m. 
Place:  Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA 
Speaker:  None 
Topic:  Annual Holiday Party 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


